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新利根大橋
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成
田
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成田国際空港

く
り
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水
の
郷
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いたこ

助沢IC

大栄JCT

新空港IC

大栄IC

神崎IC

下総IC

佐原香取IC

潮来IC

桜田権現前

幸田

356

51

51
125

356

356

355

51

356

124

51

成田GC

大栄CC

長太郎CC

桜GC

霞台CC

霞南GC

香取CC

潮来CC

東庄GC

県民の森

大慈恩寺

楽
満
寺

光
福
寺

慈母観音

樹林寺

たこまち

こうざきまち

いなしきし

かとりし

いたこし

とうのしょうまち

かみすし

多古町

神崎町

稲敷市

香取市

潮来市

東庄町

神栖市


